
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-08 - LANELL WHITFIELD -
12:45:29.946 1 2:00.545 70.779 14 54 19

12:47:30.059 2 2:00.113 71.033 19 64 19

12:49:25.382 3 1:55.323 73.984 15 60 19

12:51:24.505 4 1:59.123 71.623 16 60 19

12:53:24.852 5 2:00.347 70.895 17 63 19

12:55:30.653 6 2:05.801 67.821 20 62 19

12:57:26.123 7 1:55.470 73.889 14 54 19

L1-05 - STEFAN OLSSON -
12:45:17.372 1 2:02.288 69.770 79 106 19

12:47:17.428 2 2:00.056 71.067 84 107 19

12:49:15.907 3 1:58.479 72.013 81 107 19

12:51:21.350 4 2:05.443 68.015 78 106 19

12:53:19.276 5 1:57.926 72.350 67 105 19

12:55:31.171 6 2:11.895 64.688 38 102 19

12:57:47.486 7 2:16.315 62.590 78 107 19

L1-13 - ERIC MONROE -
12:45:00.784 1 1:58.192 72.188 84 104 19

12:47:01.802 2 2:01.018 70.502 94 104 19

12:49:08.818 3 2:07.016 67.173 87 103 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:45:21.924 1 2:04.475 68.544 53 90 19

12:47:22.039 2 2:00.115 71.032 45 89 19

12:49:22.278 3 2:00.239 70.959 51 90 19

12:51:24.238 4 2:01.960 69.957 55 94 19

12:53:23.840 5 1:59.602 71.337 51 91 19

12:55:31.071 6 2:07.231 67.059 56 90 19

L1-10 - VIC MELE -
12:45:19.151 1 2:03.602 69.028 51 95 19

12:47:20.052 2 2:00.901 70.570 62 96 19

12:49:20.907 3 2:00.855 70.597 65 97 19

12:51:22.812 4 2:01.905 69.989 58 97 19

12:53:23.209 5 2:00.397 70.866 48 96 19

12:55:30.782 6 2:07.573 66.879 59 96 19

12:57:46.321 7 2:15.539 62.949 36 91 19

L1-14 - TOMER KAVE -
12:45:28.655 1 2:08.125 66.591 18 70 19

12:47:32.778 2 2:04.123 68.738 17 72 19

12:49:35.222 3 2:02.444 69.681 22 73 19

12:51:38.739 4 2:03.517 69.076 20 66 19

12:53:42.371 5 2:03.632 69.011 20 67 19

12:55:46.917 6 2:04.546 68.505 18 71 19

12:57:52.285 7 2:05.368 68.056 18 72 19

L1-02 - MIKE DENHAAN -
12:46:27.268 1 2:18.700 61.514 56 95 19

12:48:43.529 2 2:16.261 62.615 50 89 19

12:50:58.284 3 2:14.755 63.315 58 91 19

12:53:14.650 4 2:16.366 62.567 40 84 19

12:55:30.498 5 2:15.848 62.805 58 91 19

12:57:46.588 6 2:16.090 62.694 62 89 19

L1-07 - WILLIAM KIMBALL -
12:45:31.870 1 2:15.589 62.925 29 75 19

12:47:48.333 2 2:16.463 62.522 33 61 19

12:50:07.392 3 2:19.059 61.355 111 108 19

12:52:30.628 4 2:23.236 59.566 108 106 19

12:54:50.298 5 2:19.670 61.087 115 107 19

12:57:10.786 6 2:20.488 60.731 38 85 19

L1-03 - DANIEL LUTZ -
12:46:14.236 1 2:18.643 61.539 95 93 19

12:48:32.117 2 2:17.881 61.879 92 93 19

12:50:49.498 3 2:17.381 62.105 99 94 19

12:53:06.472 4 2:16.974 62.289 88 92 19



Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/20/2019 01:22 PM


